
Tomsett Elementary
Week at a Glance -

Nov 21-25, 2022

Outside Clothing for
recess and lunch 

Monday November 21  - Pro-D Day - No School for Students 

Upcoming
Events

Spirit Day! Dress as an Animal,
          Wed. Nov. 30 
Tomsett Family Movie Night,
          Fri. Dec. 2 
Spirit Day! Wear Comfy     
          Clothes/PJs to school, 
          Wed. Dec. 14
Tomsett Family Ice Skate at 
          Minoru, Wed. Dec 14 
          @ 4:45pm
Term 1 Report Cards go home,
          Fri. Dec. 16

O 

We go outside for recess and lunch every
day, rain or shine!  Please send your child
with outside clothing: boots (or outside
shoes), warm rain jacket, and gloves.  It is
also helpful to have a change of clothes! 

For More
Information

@TomsettSchool (Twitter)
tomsett.sd38.bc.ca (Website)

Tuesday November 22 -  Toonie Tuesday Weekly PAC Fundraiser 
 
Wednesday November 23 -  

Thursday November 24 - PAC Hot Lunch
                                        Friday November 25    - 



Lest We Forget 

The Tomsett Community participated in our Remembrance
Day Assembly on Thursday November 10 with many student
contributions.  We remembered our Canadian veterans with

thanks for allowing us to experience peace. 








